
STATE OF CONNECTICUT 

OFFICE OF THE SECRETARY OF THE STATE

Town of Derby, Connecticut 

Election Results by Voting DistrictPresidential Preference Primary

August 11, 2020

Nomination for President of the United States

DISTRICT 

4-Irving 

Elementary 

School

DISTRICT 

5-Irving 

School-105

DISTRICT 

14-Bradley 

Elementary 

School

Grand 

Total for 

Town

Republican 

Party

Donald J. Trump

Machine/Polling Place

EDR

Absentee

Total

51

0
11

62

23

0
6

29

83

0
38

121

157

0
55

212

Roque "Rocky" De La Fuente

Machine/Polling Place

EDR

Absentee

Total

1

0
1

2

0

0
2

2

5

0
5

10

6

0
8

14

Uncommitted

Machine/Polling Place

EDR

Absentee

Total

0

0
2

2

0

0
2

2

5

0
9

14

5

0
13

18

Party Name of Candidate
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DISTRICT 

4-Irving 

Elementary 

DISTRICT 

5-Irving 

School-105

DISTRICT 

14-Bradley 

Elementary 

Grand 

Total for 

Towns

No.of Names on Registry

No. Checked as Having Voted

No.of Overseas Voters

306

67

0

153

33

0

697

146

0

1,156

246

0

STATS

DISTRICT 

4-Irving 

Elementary 

DISTRICT 

5-Irving 

School-105

DISTRICT 

14-Bradley 

Elementary 

Grand 

Total for 

Towns

Machine/Polling Place Total

Absentee Total

Election Day Registration (EDR)

Total Votes

52

15

0

67

23

10

0

33

93

53

0

146

168

78

0

246

STATS
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Town Clerk Name Marc Garofalo

Derby, ConnecticutTown Name

Sign Here
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